D O U B L E  D U T Y  C L O C K S
E C 7 0 0 0
S E R I E S
Paragon’s EC7000 Series is a 7-day control that allows the
flexibility of a different time schedule every day of the
week. This digital electronic, single-channel control series
allows 16 events to be programmed to accommodate any
time-of-day schedule, and allows days to be skipped.

▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
E C 7 0 0 0
S E R I E S
Part Number 150-1449
®
T Y P I C A L  W I R I N G  D I A G R A M S
E L E C T R I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Contact
Model No. Configuration Voltage
EC7000/24V SPDT 24 Vac
EC7000/120V SPDT 120 Vac
EC7000PC/120V-RT SPDT 120 Vac
EC7000/208-277V SPDT 208-277 Vac
EC7001PC/12VDC SPDT 12 Vdc
EC7001/24V SPDT 24 Vac
EC7001/120V SPDT 120 Vac
EC7001/208-277V SPDT 208-277 Vac
EC7004/120V SPST 120 Vac
EC7004/208-277V SPST 208-277 Vac
EC7005PC/120, 208-240V DPST 120, 208-240 Vac
EC7005PC/277V DPST 277 Vac
P H Y S I C A L
EC7000, EC7001, EC7004
Case NEMA 1 drawn steel enclosure with lockable hasp.
Weight Approximately 2 lbs. (0.9 kg)